
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
92 
44 
18 
77 
2 

32 
26 
20 
19 
74 
6 

10 
7 

27 
17 
3 
9 

68 
33 
83 
78 
21 

Driver 
Braden Eves 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Adam Fitzgerald (R) 
Bryce Aron 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Mac Clark (R) 
Hunter Yeany 
Nikita Johnson 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Ethan Ho (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Charles Finelli 
Arturo Flores (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
BN Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
BN Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Fat Boy Racing 
BN Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 

Best Tm 
1:23.3031 
1:23.3063 
1:23.4799 
1:23.5819 
1:23.5962 
1:23.6150 
1:23.6291 
1:23.6381 
1:23.6844 
1:23.6855 
1:23.6922 
1:23.7529 
1:23.7963 
1:23.8978 
1:24.0762 
1:24.1252 
1:24.1739 
1:24.1758 
1:25.0200 
1:26.6442 
1:26.6552 
1:26.8943 

Diff 

0.0032 
0.1768 
0.2788 
0.2931 
0.3119 
0.3260 
0.3350 
0.3813 
0.3824 
0.3891 
0.4498 
0.4932 
0.5947 
0.7731 
0.8221 
0.8708 
0.8727 
1.7169 
3.3411 
3.3521 
3.5912 

Gap 

0.0032 
0.1736 
0.1020 
0.0143 
0.0188 
0.0141 
0.0090 
0.0463 
0.0011 
0.0067 
0.0607 
0.0434 
0.1015 
0.1784 
0.0490 
0.0487 
0.0019 
0.8442 
1.6242 
0.0110 
0.2391 

Best Speed 

105.403 
105.399 
105.180 
105.051 
105.033 
105.010 
104.992 
104.981 
104.923 
104.921 
104.913 
104.837 
104.783 
104.656 
104.434 
104.373 
104.313 
104.310 
103.275 
101.339 
101.326 
101.047 

In Lap 
18 
14 
9 

19 
16 
25 
16 
8 

12 
19 
15 
18 
14 
15 
7 

17 
17 
19 
4 
7 

11 
2 

Laps 
21 
20 
21 
19 
21 
25 
23 
21 
20 
20 
19 
23 
18 
24 
21 
22 
21 
21 
7 

19 
21 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Flags:  Green 45:00, 25 laps   Yellow 0 times Red  2:51 
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Indianapolis Motor Speedway 

VP Racing Grand Prix of Indianapolis 

Test 1 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 13:10:00 

Indianapolis Grand Prix Circui 2.439 miles 

5/9/2024 13:10 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 

VP Racing Grand Prix of Indianapolis 

Test 1 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 13:10:00 

Indianapolis Grand Prix Circui 2.439 miles 

5/9/2024 13:10 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 5/10/2019 1:18.9953
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 5/10/2019 1:19.3322


